
Georgia Sconce

Width: 11”
Height: 16.88” 
Weight: 2.9 Pounds
Extends: 6.5’
Wire: 8”
Mounting Proc.: Screw(s)
Connection: Mounted to Box
Bulbs: 1 Medium A19 60.0w Max. 120v Not Included

• Easily converts to LED with optional recplacement lamps
• Meets Title 24 energy efficiency standards 
• Title 24 compliant if used with Joint Appendix (JA8)     

approved light bulbs listed in the California Energy       
Commission Appliance database

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details
Part: Shade
Material: Linen
Quantity: 1
Item Number: ES102WL
Height: 8”
Width: 6.5”
Length: 11”
Shade Top Length: 10”
Shade Top Width: 5.88”

Material List
1 Body - Steel

Safety Listing
Safety Listed for Damp 
Locations

Backplate/Canopy Details
Type: Backplate
Depth: 0.75
Diameter: 4.62
Outlet Box Up: 12.5

Shipping Information

Package Type    Product #   Quantity        UPC        Length    Width    Height    Cube    Weight   Frt Class   UPS Ship 

014817588866     Individual

NJ Pallet

NV Pallet

EW1011AI 1

45

45

14.38

48

48

14.38

40

40

13.5

75.5

75.5

1.61

83.89

83.89

5.3

238

238

250 Yes

No

No


