## STOFFER HOME



## **Shipping Information**

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt Class	UPS Ship
Individual	EW1011AI	1	014817588866	14.38	14.38	13.5	1.61	5.3	250	Yes
NJ Pallet		45		48	40	75.5	83.89	238		No
NV Pallet		45		48	40	75.5	83.89	238		No

## Georgia Sconce

Width: 11"

Height: 16.88"

Weight: 2.9 Pounds

Extends: 6.5' Wire: 8"

Mounting Proc.: Screw(s)
Connection: Mounted to Box

Bulbs: 1 Medium A19 60.0w Max. 120v Not Included

• Easily converts to LED with optional recplacement lamps

• Meets Title 24 energy efficiency standards

• Title 24 compliant if used with Joint Appendix (JA8) approved light bulbs listed in the California Energy

Commission Appliance database

## Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details

Part: Shade

Material: Linen

Quantity: 1

Item Number: ES102WL

Height: 8" Width: 6.5" Length: 11"

Shade Top Length: 10" Shade Top Width: 5.88" Material List 1 Body - Steel

Safety Listing

Safety Listed for Damp

Locations

Backplate/Canopy Details

Type: Backplate Depth: 0.75

Diameter: 4.62 Outlet Box Up: 12.5